
84 Kelso Woodmarket - Kelso Hospital - High Croft - Smailholm - Mellerstain - Gordon
Effective from: 25/11/2024

Monday to Saturday 

This service does not operate on 1st & 2nd January or 25th & 26th December

84 Gordon - Nenthorn - High Croft - Kelso Hospital - Kelso Woodmarket
Effective from: 25/11/2024

This service does not operate on 1st & 2nd January or 25th & 26th December

Monday to Saturday 

Smailholm Parish Church, B6397
Mellerstain House East Entrance
Gordon, Post Office

0855
0856
0900
0913
0918
0923

1150
1151
1155
1208
1213
1218

Notes:

Kelso, Woodmarket 
Kelso Hospital, Inch Rd 
Kelso, Co-op, High Croft 

Gordon, Ford Court
Nenthorn, Post Office Cotts

Mel
0931
0937
0945
0947
0950

Mel
1226
1232
1240
1242
1245

Kelso, Co-op, High Croft
Kelso Hospital, Inch Rd 
Kelso, Woodmarket 

Mel On Demand, this service will divert via Mellerstain House, East Entrance. Please speak to
the driver when you board

For all Scottish Borders Council bus service timetables, visit https://bit.ly/SBCBusServiceTimetables or scan the QR code: 

chris.turner
Arrow


