This service does not operate on 1st & 2nd January or 25th & 26th December

Monday to Saturday

Kelso, Woodmarket	0855	1150	
Kelso Hospital, Inch Rd	0856	1151	
Kelso, Co-op, High Croft	0900	1155	
Smailholm Parish Church, B6397	0913	1208	
Mellerstain House East Entrance	0918	1213	
Gordon, Post Office	0923	1218	

Effective from: 25/11/2024

84

Gordon - Nenthorn - High Croft - Kelso Hospital - Kelso Woodmarket



Effective from: 25/11/2024

This service does not operate on 1st & 2nd January or 25th & 26th December

Monday to Saturday

Notes:	Mel	Mel —
Gordon, Ford Court	0931	1226
Nenthorn, Post Office Cotts	0937	1232
Kelso, Co-op, High Croft	0945	1240
Kelso Hospital, Inch Rd	0947	1242
Kelso, Woodmarket	0950	1245

Mel On Demand, this service will divert via Mellerstain House, East Entrance. Please speak to the driver when you board

